Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-in Sheet

Solicitation Name: Professional Engineering Services for the Juniata Enlarged Ditch Seepage Reduction Design
Solicitation #: RFP-5784-26-KF h L o
Grand Junction
Date: January 21, 2026 COLORADO
] PURCHASING DIVISION
Time: 2:00 p.m.
This sheet will be published on BidNet Direct® and the City website. Thank you for attending!!!

Advanced Engineering and

Environmental Services Kurt Carson, Advanced Technical Specialist (303) 842-5991 kurt.carson@ae2s.com

Applegate Group Inc Craig Ullmann, President (970) 631-3675 craigullmann@applegategroup.com
Ditesco Services Nick Stafford, Stormwater Group Manager (980) 240-5851 nick.stafford@ditescoservices.com
Engineering Analytics Peter Champion, Water Resources Engineer (970) 260-1353 pchampion@enganalytics.com

KLJ Engineering Katie Radavich, Water Resources Engineer/Team Lead (262) 352-0560 katie.radavich@klieng.com

Pinyon Environmental Brian Schaffer, Water Resources Market Manager (720) 614-5640 schaffer@pinyon-env.com
SiteWise (Hydrovac) Zac Craig, Operations Manager (720) 434-3003 Zac.Craig@SiteWiseLLC.com
Wright Water Engineers Scott Schreiber, Executive Vice President (970) 945-7755 sschreiber@wrightwater.com

Wright Water Engineers, Inc. Jonah Howe, Water Resources Engineer (970) 261-7418 jhowe@wrightwater.com
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